HUBBELL

Power Systems, Inc.

Clevis-Eye, Wide, Rotated 90-deg

By ANDERSON
Catalog # CEW13530

Clevis Eye, Wide Clevis, Ductile Iron, Clevis: 2.000" Opening,

0.625" Pin, Eye: 1.438" with 0.688" Hole, UTS 30,000 Ib

Features

« "BNK" suffix if added replaces clevis pin & cotter pin with

bolt, nut & cotter pin

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Material

Material - Pin (Clevis)
Series

Strength Rating - Ultimate
UPC

®

No

Ductile Iron
Galvanized Steel
CEW Series
30000 Ib
096359298687

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

*Representative Image

Dimensions

Diameter - Eye Hole

Insulator Throat Diameter
Range

Length - Coupling
Weight
Width - Eye

Logistics
Carton Quantity

Product Assets

0.688 in
0-0

2.875in
2.548 Ib
1.438 in

20

Catalogs - Transmission Connectors Catalog - Full

(CAO5063E)

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
AN-CEW13530-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/148717
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/148717
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/148717
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/CA05063E_Transmission%20Connector%20Catalog_WEB.pdf

