

Clevis-Eye, Wide, Rotated 90-deg

By ANDERSON Catalog # CEW13530

Clevis Eye, Wide Clevis, Ductile Iron, Clevis: 2.000" Opening, 0.625" Pin, Eye: 1.438" with 0.688" Hole, UTS 30,000 lb



*Representative Image

Features

• "BNK" suffix if added replaces clevis pin & cotter pin with bolt, nut & cotter pin

General

EU RoHS Indicator	No	
Material	Ductile Iron	
Material - Pin (Clevis)	- Pin (Clevis) Galvanized Steel	
Series	CEW Series	
Strength Rating - Ultimate	30000 lb	
UPC	096359298687	

Dimensions

	Diameter - Eye Hole	0.688 in
lr	nsulator Throat Diameter	0 - 0
R	Range	
L	ength - Coupling	2.875 in
٧	Veight	2.548 lb
٧	Vidth - Eye	1.438 in

Logistics

Carton Quantity 20

Product Assets

Catalogs - Transmission Connectors Catalog - Full (CA05063E)

